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2015 2016 2017
Proposed

Budget In Budget
% Change2016ProjectedActual

Year-EndAccount Number Year-End Budget
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462,638.00 462,638.00 453,588.00 -1.96300-00-41110-000-000 GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES 410,874.00
======================================================================================================================================================
TAXES 410,874.00 -1.96462,638.00 453,588.00462,638.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300-00-48120-000-000 INVESTMENT INCOME 19.34
======================================================================================================================================================
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES 19.34 0.000.00 0.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 200,000.00 999.99300-00-49120-000-000 LONG-TERM DEBT PROCEEDS 1,060,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300-00-49200-000-000 TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND 5,033.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300-00-49300-000-000 FUND BALANCES APPLIED 0.00

======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 1,065,033.00 999.990.00 200,000.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

462,638.00 462,638.00Total Revenues 1,475,926.34 41.27653,588.00
======================================================================================================================================================
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Budget In Budget
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170,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 999.99300-00-58100-610-002 15' GO DEBT-PRINCIPAL 0.00
0.00 170,000.00 0.00 -100.00300-00-58100-610-003 05' GO BOND -PRINCIPAL 1,230,000.00

43,779.00 43,779.00 83,148.00 89.93300-00-58100-610-004 13' STF LOAN-PRINCIPAL 31,386.90
100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00300-00-58100-610-006 14' GO BOND -PRINCIPAL 95,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300-00-58100-615-005 BOND ISSUANCE COSTS 14,774.23
12,918.00 0.00 11,620.00 999.99300-00-58200-615-002 15' GO BOND-INTEREST 8,727.88

0.00 12,918.00 0.00 -100.00300-00-58200-615-003 05' GO BOND- INTEREST 24,437.50
23,699.00 23,698.00 27,227.00 14.89300-00-58200-615-004 13' STF LOAN-INTEREST 36,088.72
28,243.00 28,243.00 27,393.00 -3.01300-00-58200-615-006 14' GO BOND- INTEREST 33,656.87

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300-00-58200-615-007 05' F&M LOAN-INTEREST 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
DEBT SERVICE 1,474,072.10 12.08378,639.00 424,388.00378,638.00
======================================================================================================================================================

72,000.00 84,000.00 229,200.00 172.86300-00-59200-000-000 TRANSFER TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING EXPENDITURES 0.00 172.8672,000.00 229,200.0084,000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

450,639.00 462,638.00Total Expenses 1,474,072.10 41.27653,588.00
======================================================================================================================================================
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

0.000.001,854.24 0.0011,999.00Net Totals


